Engineering Test Report No. 1002682-01

Marker 1 [T1] RBW 100 kHz RF Attt 20 dB
-55_40 dBm VBW 1 MHz
21 .19839679 GH=z SWT 1.75 s unit dBm
Offset
-1
D1 -15.65 dBm
-2
1MAX
-3
-4
-5
1
s M “"’“"“J U
-7
-8
-9
Start 18 GH=z 700 MHz/ Stop 25 GH=z

Date:

MANUFACTURER
MODEL NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER
TEST MODE

NOTES

TEST DATE

TEST PARAMETERS
NOTES

EQUIPMENT USED

29.0CT.2010

13:17:-11
FCC 15.247(c) Antenna Conducted Emissions

: Continental Automotive

: Pass P3

: FCC WiFi1

: TX @ 2462MHz, 802.11 g, 54 Mbps, 2048 bytes payload
. Antenna Conducted

. October 29, 2010

. Antenna Conducted Emissions

: Display Line D1 Represents the +8.0dBm limit

: RBAO, T1PO
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